

#### Hello, Friends!



# **PFLAG Somerset Zoom Game Night!**

Do you like trivia games? In lieu of a support meeting this month, PFLAG Somerset is hosting a game night! Join us on Zoom for Jackbox Party Games on Thursday, July 23rd at 6 PM EST!

Here's the link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89875864034 You'll be placed in a waiting room, then admitted by the host!



#### **Merchandise Pick-Up**

If you chose to pick up your Chill In and Proud merchandise rather than have it shipped, you can pick it up on Saturday, July 11th from 12 PM – 4 PM EST at:

Dynamic Signs Inc.

22 Eury Ln Ste 5

Somerset, KY 42501

This is a drive-thru pickup. Please pull up & give us the name you placed the order under. We'll hand it off to you through your window.

If other accommodations need to be made, please email us at pflagsomerset@gmail.com.

The remaining orders should be shipped by the end of the week!

### **Senior Gifts Update!**

If you're waiting for a senior gift, they will be boxed up &





### **Care Packages**

While we are unable to gather in a room together to have a support meeting, we can show our love and support to one another in other ways!

Let us help you practice some self-care with a small care package. PFLAG Somerset will have a small

booth at the Peace and Love Festival on Saturday, August 8th at 12 PM EST at the Judicial Center Plaza. Care packages will be available for PFLAG members to pickup at this time.



## **Chamber of Commerce Ceremony**

Join us via Facebook live for PFLAG Somerset's virtual ribbon cutting ceremony, held by the Somerset Pulaski County Chamber of Commerce. The event will take place on July 31st, 2020 at 12 PM. The Facebook page is linked below!

Facebook





©2020 PFLAG Somerset | Somerset, Kentucky

Web Version

Forward

Unsubscribe

Powered by GoDaddy Email Marketing ®